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S s
e Ta Part A. House
Aty el Gaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
URBAN
- SECTOR (1) 56,954 1,583
- SECTOR (2) 28,852 1,026
- SECTOR (3) 47,135 1,484
- SECTOR (4) 0 0
- SECTOR (5) 0 0
- SECTOR (6) 0 0
TOTAL URBAN 132,941 4,093
RURAL
AL AWEER ONE 0 0
AL AWEER TWO 0 0
LEHBAB/RAWIYAH/MURGA 0 0
M/MURGAB
HATTA 108 19
AL LISELLI/AL 0 0
FEGEH/NAZWA
TOTAL RURAL 108 19
TOTAL OF EMIRATE 133,049 4,112

S S
Arabic House

Aty el Gilaa gl) aae
Rent Value No. Of HU
159,963 1,794
55,446 667
134,931 1,816
0 0
0 0
0 0
350,340 4,277
13 1
713 41
179 11
1,565 96
156 8
2,626 157
352,966 4,434

Part Villa
Al Al G gl) dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
10,191 171
4,145 103
5,479 105
98 2
0 0
0 0
19,913 381
0 0
0 0
0 0
30 4
15 1
45 5
19,958 386

P

Villa
4y datl)

Rent Value

130,374
526,713
1,274,762
18,787
47,517
12,540

2,010,693

10
1,633
51

951
247

2,892

2,013,585

2 Bl = (i pan) £ i) in Al Baagll e g oshaal (g siadl JlagY)
PAID ANNUAL RENT FOR HOUSING UNIT BY TYPE (URBAN/RURAL) - EMIRATE OF DUBAI

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

839
4,439
8,651

121

420

88

14,558

26

53
10

93

14,651

i
Flat

4y dadtl)

Rent Value

3,025,050
712,118
2,370,690
20,082
73,548
48,926

6,250,414

524
0

1,715

148
19

2,406

6,252,820

Table Code GC05-04-13 Jsa 3oy

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

43,867
11,437
44,887
394
1,996
637

103,218

50

110

11

172

103,390
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(Value in 000 a2 iYL el )

LOCATION

URBAN

- SECTOR (1)
- SECTOR (2)
- SECTOR (3)
- SECTOR (4)
- SECTOR (5)
- SECTOR (6)
TOTAL URBAN

RURAL

AL AWEER ONE
AL AWEER TWO

LEHBAB/RAWIYAH/MURGA
M/MURGAB

HATTA

AL LISELLI/AL
FEGEH/NAZWA

TOTAL RURAL

TOTAL OF EMIRATE

iaa gl Alaa

Total Of Units

Ay A

Rent Value

3,439,047

1,350,329

3,873,355
38,967
121,105
61,471

8,884,274

1,612
2,690

1,945

2,945
456

9,648

8,893,922

Cilaa gl dae

No. Of HU

48,620
17,884
57,297
517
2,417
726

127,461

145
109
124

214
23

615

128,076

Ay dad

Rent Value

398
156
58

612

41

53

94

706

Cilaa gl) dae

No. Of HU

16
13

o o

14

16

50

=led (S
Collective
Al Al Gl gl) dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
51,451 115
20,604 121
35,539 142
0 0
40 1
0 0
107,634 379
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
107,634 379

due (S

Labours Camp
Al Al G gl) dae
Rent Value No. Of HU

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-13 Jaall 3« a1

s i f /102

Room/Rooms s
Al dagdl) Gl gl) das
Rent Value No. Of HU
saall
4,666 235 (1) g\ -
2,295 78 (2) gl -
4,761 207 (3) glas -
0 0 (4) g\ -
0 0 (5) gl -
5 1 (6) g\ -
11,727 521 paal) Al
iy
1,024 91 S sl
344 42 Al sl
0 0 B el yofA 5 sl g
90 17 Gs
19 3 5 5 3 il Lanslll
1,477 153 iyl Ales
13,204 674 S Al




